Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004700

2023-00004701

2023-00004703

2023-00004704

2023-00004706

2023-00004707

2023-00004710

2023-00004711

2023-00004712

2023-00004713

2023-00004714

7/25/2023 2:23

7/25/2023 7:58

7/25/2023 9:45

7/25/2023 9:50

7/25/2023 11:00

7/25/2023 12:10

7/25/2023 16:23

7/25/2023 16:36

7/25/2023 16:53

7/25/2023 16:37

7/25/2023 17:28

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

ALLEN Court

DUNN Street

BERNERS

Avenue

MOUNTAINWO
OD Circle

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

MAPLESDEN
Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004715

2023-00004719

2023-00004720

2023-00004721

2023-00004722

2023-00004723

7/25/2023 18:12

7/25/2023 20:39

7/25/2023 20:42

7/25/2023 20:30

7/25/2023 22:07

7/25/2023 22:40

CALHOUN
Avenue

CINEMA Drive

CINEMA Drive

LIVINGSTON

Way

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Trash or rubbish fire,
contained

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



