

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00004700	7/25/2023 2:23	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004701	7/25/2023 7:58	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004703	7/25/2023 9:45	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004704	7/25/2023 9:50	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2023-00004706	7/25/2023 11:00	DUNN Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004707	7/25/2023 12:10	BERNERS Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004710	7/25/2023 16:23	MOUNTAINWO OD Circle	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004711	7/25/2023 16:36	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004712	7/25/2023 16:53	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004713	7/25/2023 16:37	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004714	7/25/2023 17:28	MAPLESDEN Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00004715	7/25/2023 18:12	CALHOUN Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Trash or rubbish fire, contained
2023-00004719	7/25/2023 20:39	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2023-00004720	7/25/2023 20:42	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004721	7/25/2023 20:30	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004722	7/25/2023 22:07	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004723	7/25/2023 22:40	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)